
Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
2

17
15
74

Name
PISA Dominik
NEUVIRT Filip
SCHMIED Filip
STANCL Jiri

Make
DRT
Pitmaxx
Pitmaxx
Pit Pro

Class
Pitbike
Pitbike
Pitbike
Pitbike

Best Tm
1:16.543
1:17.893
1:20.114
1:22.396

Diff

1.350
3.571
5.853

Laps
10

5
7
6

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2011.07.23. 11:52:02

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

SM Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Vyskov)
Free Practice / Volny Trénink

Pitbike

Vyskov 0,000 Km

2011.07.23. 09:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(2) PISA Dominik
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(17) NEUVIRT Filip
1
2
3
4
5

(15) SCHMIED Filip
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(74) STANCL Jiri
1
2
3
4
5
6

Lap Tm

1:18.624
1:17.746
2:08.777
1:17.795
1:17.161
1:16.543
1:18.341
2:27.865
1:17.548

42:31.317

1:26.062
1:34.415
1:22.270
1:17.893
3:20.039

1:39.118
1:31.508
1:25.767
1:21.684
1:20.178
1:20.114
1:20.133

1:34.610
1:28.715
1:28.065
1:23.809
1:22.396
1:26.778

Diff

+2.081
+1.203

+52.234
+1.252
+0.618

+1.798
+1:11.322

+1.005
+41:14.774

+8.169
+16.522
+4.377

+2:02.146

+19.004
+11.394
+5.653
+1.570
+0.064

+0.019

+12.214
+6.319
+5.669
+1.413

+4.382

Time of Day

9:06:51.376
9:08:09.122
9:10:17.899
9:11:35.694
9:12:52.855
9:14:09.398
9:15:27.739
9:17:55.604
9:19:13.152

10:01:44.469

9:08:03.358
9:09:37.773
9:11:00.043
9:12:17.936
9:15:37.975

9:10:02.670
9:11:34.178
9:12:59.945
9:14:21.629
9:15:41.807
9:17:01.921
9:18:22.054

9:06:33.270
9:08:01.985
9:09:30.050
9:10:53.859
9:12:16.255
9:13:43.033

Printed: 2011.07.23. 12:00:04

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

SM Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Vyskov)
Free Practice / Volny Trénink

Practice started at 9:04:25

Vyskov 0,000 Km

2011.07.23. 09:00



Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
17
15

2
74

Name
NEUVIRT Filip
SCHMIED Filip
PISA Dominik
STANCL Jiri

Make
Pitmaxx
Pitmaxx
DRT
Pit Pro

Class
Pitbike
Pitbike
Pitbike
Pitbike

Best Tm
1:11.756
1:14.250
1:14.957
1:17.136

Diff

2.494
3.201
5.380

Laps
5

12
15
11

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2011.07.23. 11:05:44

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

SM Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Vyskov)
Qualifying / Kvalifikacni trénink

Pitbike

Qualifying started at 10:02:17

Vyskov 0,000 Km

2011.07.23. 10:05



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(17) NEUVIRT Filip
1
2
3
4
5

(15) SCHMIED Filip
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(2) PISA Dominik
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

(74) STANCL Jiri
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Lap Tm

1:21.504
1:23.588
1:11.756
2:06.045
1:12.140

1:16.979
1:24.631
1:18.918
1:15.220
1:24.803
1:18.336
4:14.871
1:19.635
1:15.012
1:15.057
1:14.250
1:14.663

1:17.342
1:16.522
1:16.483
4:55.289
1:21.162
1:17.045
1:16.594
1:16.422
1:17.517
1:55.369
1:14.957
1:15.374
1:20.356
1:15.373
1:15.337

1:21.230
1:19.482
1:19.363
1:19.753
1:18.366
1:17.865
1:17.450
1:17.230
1:31.747
1:17.136
2:31.830

Diff

+9.748
+11.832

+54.289
+0.384

+2.729
+10.381
+4.668
+0.970

+10.553
+4.086

+3:00.621
+5.385
+0.762
+0.807

+0.413

+2.385
+1.565
+1.526

+3:40.332
+6.205
+2.088
+1.637
+1.465
+2.560

+40.412

+0.417
+5.399
+0.416
+0.380

+4.094
+2.346
+2.227
+2.617
+1.230
+0.729
+0.314
+0.094

+14.611

+1:14.694

Time of Day

10:06:07.015
10:07:30.603
10:08:42.359
10:10:48.404
10:12:00.544

10:06:00.534
10:07:25.165
10:08:44.083
10:09:59.303
10:11:24.106
10:12:42.442
10:16:57.313
10:18:16.948
10:19:31.960
10:20:47.017
10:22:01.267
10:23:15.930

10:04:19.170
10:05:35.692
10:06:52.175
10:11:47.464
10:13:08.626
10:14:25.671
10:15:42.265
10:16:58.687
10:18:16.204
10:20:11.573
10:21:26.530
10:22:41.904
10:24:02.260
10:25:17.633
10:26:32.970

10:06:24.911
10:07:44.393
10:09:03.756
10:10:23.509
10:11:41.875
10:12:59.740
10:14:17.190
10:15:34.420
10:17:06.167
10:18:23.303
10:20:55.133

Printed: 2011.07.23. 11:06:23

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

SM Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Vyskov)
Qualifying / Kvalifikacni trénink

Pitbike

Qualifying started at 10:02:17

Vyskov 0,000 Km

2011.07.23. 10:05



Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
17
15
74

2

Name
NEUVIRT Filip
SCHMIED Filip
STANCL Jiri
PISA Dominik

Make
Pitmaxx
Pitmaxx
Pit Pro
DRT

Class
Pitbike
Pitbike
Pitbike
Pitbike

Laps
13
13
13
13

Total Tm
17:38.217
17:41.634
17:45.641
18:35.439

Diff

3.417
7.424

57.222

Best Tm
1:11.514
1:12.759
1:16.767
1:12.819

Points
25
22
20
18

L

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
3.417

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:11.514

Best Speed
-

Best Lap by
17 - NEUVIRT Filip

Printed: 2011.07.23. 13:06:21

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

SM Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Vyskov)
Race 1 / Závod 1

Pitbike

Race started at 12:30:23

Vyskov 0,000 Km

2011.07.23. 12:30



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(17) NEUVIRT Filip
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

(15) SCHMIED Filip
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

(74) STANCL Jiri
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

(2) PISA Dominik
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Lap Tm

1:11.514
1:13.175
1:12.559
1:24.813
1:12.601
1:25.433
1:16.336
1:22.382
1:17.706
1:21.951
1:14.871
1:23.447
1:13.235

1:12.759
1:13.232
1:15.866
1:17.343
1:16.587
1:23.125
1:22.547
1:18.621
1:18.685
1:21.835
1:17.087
1:20.705
1:16.824

1:17.828
1:16.767
1:19.838
1:18.888
1:19.052
1:17.529
1:18.552
1:19.230
1:18.887
1:17.946
1:17.177
1:18.290
1:17.609

1:12.819
1:13.169
2:27.175
1:15.290
1:14.997
1:16.197
1:14.396
1:15.816
1:15.560
1:17.824
1:17.010
1:30.225
1:18.911

Diff

+1.661
+1.045

+13.299
+1.087

+13.919
+4.822

+10.868
+6.192

+10.437
+3.357

+11.933
+1.721

+0.473
+3.107
+4.584
+3.828

+10.366
+9.788
+5.862
+5.926
+9.076
+4.328
+7.946
+4.065

+1.061

+3.071
+2.121
+2.285
+0.762
+1.785
+2.463
+2.120
+1.179
+0.410
+1.523
+0.842

+0.350
+1:14.356

+2.471
+2.178
+3.378
+1.577
+2.997
+2.741
+5.005
+4.191

+17.406
+6.092

Time of Day

12:32:23.085
12:33:36.260
12:34:48.819
12:36:13.632
12:37:26.233
12:38:51.666
12:40:08.002
12:41:30.384
12:42:48.090
12:44:10.041
12:45:24.912
12:46:48.359
12:48:01.594

12:32:22.554
12:33:35.786
12:34:51.652
12:36:08.995
12:37:25.582
12:38:48.707
12:40:11.254
12:41:29.875
12:42:48.560
12:44:10.395
12:45:27.482
12:46:48.187
12:48:05.011

12:32:29.253
12:33:46.020
12:35:05.858
12:36:24.746
12:37:43.798
12:39:01.327
12:40:19.879
12:41:39.109
12:42:57.996
12:44:15.942
12:45:33.119
12:46:51.409
12:48:09.018

12:32:22.246
12:33:35.415
12:36:02.590
12:37:17.880
12:38:32.877
12:39:49.074
12:41:03.470
12:42:19.286
12:43:34.846
12:44:52.670
12:46:09.680
12:47:39.905
12:48:58.816

Printed: 2011.07.23. 13:10:06

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

SM Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Vyskov)
Race 1 / Závod 1

Pitbike

Race started at 12:30:23

Vyskov 0,000 Km

2011.07.23. 12:30



Competitors Laps

1PISA Dominik (2)

2SCHMIED Filip (15)

3STANCL Jiri (74)

4NEUVIRT Filip (17)

0
2

15
74
17

1
2

15
17
74

2
2

15
17
74

3
17
15
74
2

4
15
17
74
2

5
15
17
74
2

6
15
17
74
2

7
17
15
74
2

8
15
17
74
2

9
17
15
74
2

10
17
15
74
2

11
17
15
74
2

12
15
17
74
2

13
17
15
74
2

Lapchart

Printed: 2011.07.23. 13:12:39

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

SM Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Vyskov)
Race 1 / Závod 1

Pitbike

Race started at 12:30:23

Vyskov 0,000 Km

2011.07.23. 12:30



Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
17
15
74

2

Name
NEUVIRT Filip
SCHMIED Filip
STANCL Jiri
PISA Dominik

Make
Pitmaxx
Pitmaxx
Pit Pro
DRT

Class
Pitbike
Pitbike
Pitbike
Pitbike

Laps
10
10
10

7

Total Tm
13:01.517
13:28.954
13:53.490

9:27.132

Diff

27.437
51.973
3 Laps

Best Tm
1:12.223
1:14.054
1:17.293
1:13.932

Points
25
22
20
18

L

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
27.437

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:12.223

Best Speed
-

Best Lap by
17 - NEUVIRT Filip

Printed: 2011.07.23. 14:35:49

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

SM Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Vyskov)
Race 2 / Závod 2

Pitbike

Race started at 14:21:10

Vyskov 0,000 Km

2011.07.23. 14:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(17) NEUVIRT Filip
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(15) SCHMIED Filip
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(74) STANCL Jiri
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

(2) PISA Dominik
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Lap Tm

1:12.491
1:12.223
1:12.634
1:12.754
1:12.779
1:13.481
1:14.970
1:15.178
1:14.698
1:15.253

1:14.297
1:14.054
1:14.401
1:14.322
1:14.364
1:14.561
1:15.560
1:14.586
1:21.112
1:24.546

1:17.759
1:17.562
1:17.522
1:17.293
1:18.153
1:17.494
1:17.975
1:20.597
1:19.708
1:19.603

1:14.463
1:13.932
1:14.828
1:14.340
1:14.407
1:14.528
1:14.269

Diff

+0.268

+0.411
+0.531
+0.556
+1.258
+2.747
+2.955
+2.475
+3.030

+0.243

+0.347
+0.268
+0.310
+0.507
+1.506
+0.532
+7.058

+10.492

+0.466
+0.269
+0.229

+0.860
+0.201
+0.682
+3.304
+2.415
+2.310

+0.531

+0.896
+0.408
+0.475
+0.596
+0.337

Time of Day

14:23:08.431
14:24:20.654
14:25:33.288
14:26:46.042
14:27:58.821
14:29:12.302
14:30:27.272
14:31:42.450
14:32:57.148
14:34:12.401

14:23:12.332
14:24:26.386
14:25:40.787
14:26:55.109
14:28:09.473
14:29:24.034
14:30:39.594
14:31:54.180
14:33:15.292
14:34:39.838

14:23:18.467
14:24:36.029
14:25:53.551
14:27:10.844
14:28:28.997
14:29:46.491
14:31:04.466
14:32:25.063
14:33:44.771
14:35:04.374

14:23:11.712
14:24:25.644
14:25:40.472
14:26:54.812
14:28:09.219
14:29:23.747
14:30:38.016

Printed: 2011.07.23. 14:36:17

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

SM Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Vyskov)
Race 2 / Závod 2

Pitbike

Race started at 14:21:10

Vyskov 0,000 Km

2011.07.23. 14:00



Competitors Laps

1NEUVIRT Filip (17)

2PISA Dominik (2)

3SCHMIED Filip (15)

4STANCL Jiri (74)

0
17
2

15
74

1
17
2

15
74

2
17
2

15
74

3
17
2

15
74

4
17
2

15
74

5
17
2

15
74

6
17
2

15
74

7
17
2

15
74

8
17
15
74

9
17
15
74

10
17
15
74

Lapchart

Printed: 2011.07.23. 14:36:37
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing - Budapest

SM Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Vyskov)
Race 2 / Závod 2

Pitbike

Race started at 14:21:10

Vyskov 0,000 Km

2011.07.23. 14:00



Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
17
15
74

2

Name
NEUVIRT Filip
SCHMIED Filip
STANCL Jiri
PISA Dominik

Make
Pitmaxx
Pitmaxx
Pit Pro
DRT

Class
Pitbike
Pitbike
Pitbike
Pitbike

R1.
25
22
20
18

R2.
25
22
20
18

Total points
50
44
40
36

Printed: 2011.07.23. 14:45:36

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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SM Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Vyskov)
Total

Pitbike

Vyskov 0,000 Km
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